Ferran-Isma
Ruben - JuanK
Toni F-Jaume T
JuanMa - Oscar

Marc - Xavi
Jaume P - Enrique
Vila - Criado

Andi - Canovas
Rafa - Dani Jr

Dani - Valeri
Germa - Josete
Visa - Ricard
Besay - Palanca
Cabeza - Roset

Pipo - Enric
Arrom - Carbajo
Albert - Cesc
Roger - Toni

Lola Aston Martin
Lola
Lola
Lola

Lola
Radical
lola

Audi R18
Radical

Radical

Lola Sit

Lola Aston Martin
Lola

Radical

Lola
Pescarolo
Reynard
Lola

15,50
15,40
15,40
15,30

15,00
15,00
15,50
15,00
15,00

15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00

15,00
17,70
15,10
15,80

8.670
9.180
8.790
9.010

9.720
9.150
9.420
9.300
9.420

9.200
9.570
9.090
8.700
9.270

9.180
9.180
9.090
9.060

2,50
2,60
3,20
3,40

2,40
2,90
3,50
3,40
3,50

2,80
3,10
3,60
3,50
2,70

2,80
3,30
3,60
3,50

Sit Negra
Sit Negra
Sit Negra
Sit Negra

Sit Negra
SCA Blanc
Sit Negra
Sit Negra
SCA Blanc

3d SRP
Sit Negra
Sit Negra
Sit Negra
SCA Blanc

Sit Negra
3D
3D

Sit Negra

Sit1
Sit1
Sitl
Sit1

Sit1
Sit1
Sitl
Sit1
Sit1

Sit1
Sit1
Sit1
Sit1
Sitl

Sit1
Sitl
Sit1
Sit1

Ergal

Ergal
Llauto
Llauto

Ergal
Llauto
Naylon
Llauto
Naylon

Ergal
Llauto
Ergal
Naylon
Llauto

Naylon

Naylon

Naylon
Ergal

Sit 27 PL
Sit 26 PL
Sit 26 PL
St 26 PL

Sit 26 PL
Sit 26 PL
SLP 26 AL
Sit 26 PL
Sit 26 AL

Sit 26 PL
Sit 26 PL
Sit 26 PL
Sit 27 AL
Sit 26 PL

Sit 27 PL
SLP 26 AL
Sit 27 AL
Sir 26 PL

27
26
26
26

26
26
26
26
26

26
26
26
27
26

27
26
26
26

Sit17,2
SLP 16,9
SYD 16,9
SYD 17,3

SLP 17,3
Sit 17,3
SLP 16,9
SLP 17,2
SLP 17,2

SLP 16,9
SLP 16,9
SYD 16,9
SLP 16,9
SLP 16,9

SLP 16,9
SLP 17,3
SLP 16,9
SCA 16,9

OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
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Cursa: 1a LMP - 13/3/21

71,40
70,50
74,00
73,80

70,50
74,80
71,60
70,80
72,40

72,30
72,50
74,30
69,90
72,30

69,10
73,00
72,70
72,50

19.507,50
19.828,80
18.986,40
19.461,60

20.995,20
19.764,00
20.347,20
20.088,00
20.347,20

19.872,00
20.671,20
19.634,40
19.575,00
20.023,20

20.655,00
19.828,80
19.634,40
19.569,60

22000 21000
CORONA 26 10185 9722
CORONA 27 9778 9333
CORONA 28 9442 9013
MAX GAUSS 11B...4,5
MAX GAUSS Flat......4




